OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

CITY OF MI WASHINGTON CARVEF 1900 N 1ST MILWAUKE 1900-1900

JOHN WEA EDNA WEATHERALL
CHRISTOPHER TOMLINSON

3740 N 151MILWAUKE 101-107 W
125 W BRC MILWAUKE 125-125 W

CHAD WAL SAVANNAH MARIE NEI'1938 N 2NI MILWAUKE 1938-1938

1934 SECOND ST LLC

1934 N 2NI MILWAUKE 1934-1934

JAIME E HL PATRINA S FERNANDE: 1923 N 1ST MILWAUKE 1923-1925

TAMARA SIMATHEW KROUPA
JAMES M KNANCY T KETCHMAN
BRUCE ROBERTS

GARY R LUIKAREN A PEUGH
TANYA M ALVAREZ

DOUBLE V LLC

NATHANIEI KELSEY BRENN
NICHOLAS :EMILY STARR
MICHAEL S HANSON

JAMIE L RAYOME

RAKESH BARUAH

WILLIAM BRIAN LAMBORNE
ASHLEY M SEKADLO

JEFFREY A " SUSAN M TEERINK
BRUCE S G(REGINA V GOODMAN
ALEXANDR GRIFFIN ORLOPP
YINAN WAIYUJING WANG
CARSON DI PATRICK DIEHR
ANNE HOSINSKI

ALMACEN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
KALAN HAYWOOD

BAILEE MA KYLE MARTINELLI
ALEXANDER CIHLA

JASON R M KELLYN M MUNSON

1918 N 2NI MILWAUKE 1918-1918
104 W RES MILWAUKE 104-104 W
1850 N 1S MILWAUKE 1850-1850
117 W RESMILWAUKE117-117 W
135 W RES MILWAUKE 135-135 W
1849 N 1ST MILWAUKE 1849-1849
1933 N 1ST MILWAUKE 1933-1933
1941 N 1STMILWAUKE 1941-1941
114 W RES MILWAUKE 114-114 W
116 W RES MILWAUKE 116-116 W
118 W RES MILWAUKE 118-118 W
120 W RES MILWAUKE 120-120 W
1906 N 2NI MILWAUKE 1906-1906
1910 N 2NI MILWAUKE 1910-1910
1912 N 2NIMILWAUKE 1912-1912
124 W. RES MILWAUKE 124-124 W
126 W RES MILWAUKE 126-126 W
130 W RES MILWAUKE 130-130 W
15222 181!BONNEY L£132-132 W
1923 N 1ST MILWAUKE 1945-1945
135 W WEI MILWAUKE 129-129 W
1942 N 521 MILWAUKE 1942-1942
2509 N CR/ MILWAUKE 1948-1950
2649 N HU MILWAUKE111-111 W
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TRACTBLO(WARD
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11400
11400
11400
11400
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11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400

173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

TAXKEY
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
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3.53E+09
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3.53E+09

UTF 10/17/23
UTF 10/19/23



